[Name and identification number of Contract] (here in 

after called” the works”) and the Employer has accepted the Bid by the Contractor for 

the execution and completion of such Works and the remedying of any defects there 

in at a Supplementary Construction cost of Rupees 50,14,885 (Fifty Lakh Fourteen 

Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Five ) only i.e on 2.11% (Two Point One, One) 

below of Estimated  Rate (Updated Total Revised Construction Cost +  Maintenance 

Cost 1,84,28,992.00) with the intended completion date as specified in the original 

agreement